Catalog Number Size
(mm)
Reel
Length
(FT)
Input
Voltage
(V)
Lamp
Watt
(W/FT)
Efficiency
(LM/W)
CCT
（K） CRI
Life
Time
(HRS)
Lumen
Output
(LM/FT)
Specification
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
10*3
10*3
10*3
12*5
10*3
10*3
12*5
10*3
12*5
1 Terminal LED PCB Connector, suitbale for 10mm width LED COB tape light.
1 Terminal LED PCB Connector and a  7.87" red/black 22AWG wire, suitbale for 10mm width LED COB tape light.
16.4
16.4
65.6
16.4
16.4
65.6
16.4
16.4
16.4
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
80
85
85
80
90
90
85
90
85
2700
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
4000
5000
5000
Max
Run
(FT)
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
LS-TPC4.63W/24V/5m/27K
LS-TPC4.63W/24V/5m/3K
LS-TPC4.63W/24V/20m/3K
LS-TPC4.63W/24V/5m/3K-R
LS-TPC4.63W/24V/5m/4K
LS-TPC4.63W/24V20m/4K
LS-TPC4.63W/24V/5m/4K-R
LS-TPC4.63W/24V/5m/5K
LS-TPC4.63W/24V/5m/5K-R
LS-TPC/10
LS-TPC/X10
366
381
381
366
396
396
381
396
381
Introducing LED Tape Light 24V COB Up to 400LM/FT
Continuous Glow
Features
• COB Design, with more chips on PCB, more continuous glow.
• Up to 528 chips on 3 3/8FT PCB, only 1.89mm space between chips.
• Cuttable at every 328FT(24V) length.
• Efficiency up to 90Lm/W.
• CE, Rohs, UL listed.
**R= Suitable for outdoor.